
 #15918
 #4297

AVOCADO OIL
CANOLA OIL - CLEAR FRY

6/1GL
1/35LB

 #11374
 #1649
 #6874

CANOLA OIL - SALAD OIL
CANOLA/OLIVE 51/49% BLEND

1/35LBCANOLA OIL - FRY NON-GMO
1/35LB
10LT

 #1642
 #1643

CANOLA/OLIVE 75/25% BLEND
CANOLA/OLIVE 75/25% BLEND

1GL
6/1GL

 #17005
 #1641

 #1645

CANOLA/OLIVE 90/10% BLEND

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

1GLCANOLA/OLIVE 90/10% BLEND
6/1GL

3LT
 #1646

 #1653

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

PEANUT OIL

4/3LT

1/35LB
 #1648 1/35LBRICE BRAN OIL
 #9084 SUNFLOWER OIL 1/35LB

At GEMSA, we have 
rooted ourselves as 
one of the cornerstones 
of the foodservice 
industry, changing the 
way that commercial 
kitchens cook since 1993
through proven quality & service.

25 years of Quality Oil Manufacturing

WWPRODUCE.COM   800-300-2737

 #13354 COCONUT OIL 8/64oz

#9295 PURE OLIVE OIL 1GL
#9294 PURE OLIVE OIL 6/1GL

#21364 ORG SUNFLOWER OIL 1/35LB

Product subject to availability. Brand may vary, check with your
Sales Rep for current product info and availability.


