

gemsa

At GEMSA, we have rooted ourselves as one of the cornerstones of the foodservice industry, changing the way that commercial kitchens cook since 1993 through proven quality & service.



#15918	AVOCADO OIL	6/1GL
#4297	CANOLA OIL - CLEAR FRY	1/35LB
#11374	CANOLA OIL - FRY NON-GMO	1/35LB
#1649	CANOLA OIL - SALAD OIL	1/35LB
#6874	CANOLA/OLIVE 51/49% BLEND	10LT
#1642	CANOLA/OLIVE 75/25% BLEND	1GL
#1643	CANOLA/OLIVE 75/25% BLEND	6/1GL
#17005	CANOLA/OLIVE 90/10% BLEND	1GL
#1641	CANOLA/OLIVE 90/10% BLEND	6/1GL
#13354	COCONUT OIL	8/64oz
#1645	EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	3LT
#1646	EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	4/3LT
#9295	PURE OLIVE OIL	1GL
#9294	PURE OLIVE OIL	6/1GL
#1653	PEANUT OIL	1/35LB
#1648	RICE BRAN OIL	1/35LB
#9084	SUNFLOWER OIL	1/35LB
#21364	ORG SUNFLOWER OIL	1/35LB

25 years of Quality Oil Manufacturing

Product subject to availability. Brand may vary, check with your Sales Rep for current product info and availability.



WWPRODUCE.COM 800-300-2737